
 

Seasons Café Menu - Term 1 

Savoury 

Tuna or Veg Nori Roll (GF)  

w Salad 

Spinach rolls (V)  

w Salad 

Sausage rolls (made w  local meat)  
w Salad 

 

Salad of the day 

 

Popcorn 

$3.80 

$6.00 

$3.80 

$6.00 

$3.80 
$6.00 

 

large   $5.00 

small   $3.00 

$1:00 

Sweet 

Oat Sultana & Almond Slice  

Brownies 
 

Crumble Cup 

Bliss Balls (GF)  

 

Ice Blocks 

  $2.50 

   $2.00 

 

$3.00 

  $1.50 
 

.50 

Drinks  

Chai/Hot choc/Dandelion 
Tea/Black Tea 
Coffee (available to CL12 only) 

50c off for bringing your own cup 

Double shot or Soy  

Fruit *Smoothie or Orange 
Juice or Apple Mango Juice 

*Soy or Rice Milk  

Dairy free Fruit Frappe 

 

Milk (dairy only) 

large   $4.50 
reg   $4.00 

 

 

extra 50 cents 

large   $4.00 
small   $3.50 

extra 60 cents 

large   $4.00 
small   $3.50 

large   $2.00 
small   $1.50 

DAILY SPECIALS 

TUESDAY 

 (for both high school & primary students ) 

 

 

Cheeseburger 
Beef w/cheese, tomato, carrot, 
onion, beetroot and sauce on a 
brioche bun. 

 

Vege option 

 

Bunless (Whole Only) 

Half 

 4.50       

Whole 

6.50 

 

 

4.00 

 

 

 

5.50 

 

5.50 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 (for both high school & primary students) 

                                                                         Large      Small 

 

Vege Noodle Salad 

Tofu, stir fry vegies w/ rice noodles 
and dessing (sesame, ginger, soy) 
sprouts and fresh herbs 

 

 

6.00         5.00 
 

 

 

THURSDAY 

(for both high school & primary students) 

Pizza 5.50 

 Margarita with mozzarella & olives 

 Vegetarian 

 Pepperoni & pineapple 

Pesto or Salad  

 

Gluten free base 

extra 50 cents 

extra $1.00 
 


