# Seasons Café Menu - Term 1

## **Savoury**

Tuna or Veg Nori Roll (GF)		\$3.80
w Salad		\$6.00
Spinach rolls (V)		\$3.80
w Salad		\$6.00
Sausage rolls (made w local meat) w Salad		\$3.80 \$6.00
Salad of the day	large	\$5.00
Poncorn	small	\$3.00
Popcorn		\$1:00

#### **DAILY SPECIALS**

TUESDAY			
(for both high school & primary students )			
Cheeseburger	Half	Whole	
Beef w/cheese, tomato, carrot, onion, beetroot and sauce on a brioche bun.	4.50	6.50	
Vege option	4.00	5.50	
Bunless (Whole Only)		5.50	

### **Sweet**

Oat Sultana & Almond Slice	\$2.50
Brownies	\$2.00
Crumble Cup	\$3.00
Bliss Balls (GF)	\$1.50
Ice Blocks	.50

#### WFDNFSDAY

WEDNESDAY		
(for both high school & primary students)		
	Large	Small
Vege Noodle Salad	<b>C</b>	
Tofu, stir fry vegies w/ rice noodles and dessing (sesame, ginger, soy) sprouts and fresh herbs	6.00	5.00

### **Drinks**

Chai/Hot choc/Dandelion Tea/Black Tea Coffee (available to CL12 only) 50c off for bringing your own cup	large \$4.50 reg \$4.00
Double shot or Soy	extra 50 cents
Fruit *Smoothie or Orange Juice or Apple Mango Juice	large \$4.00 small \$3.50
*Soy or Rice Milk	extra 60 cents
Dairy free Fruit Frappe	large \$4.00 small \$3.50
Milk (dairy only)	large \$2.00 small \$1.50

#### **THURSDAY**

(for both high school & primary students)

Pizza 5.50

- Margarita with mozzarella & olives
- Vegetarian
- Pepperoni & pineapple

Pesto or Salad	extra	50 cents
Gluten free base	extra	\$1.00